2024-2025 ELRPT MEETING DATES

All meetings to begin at 11am.
	Wed Sept 18 2024

	@ TLDSB

	Tues Oct 29 2024

	@ KPRDSB/Kirby

	Tues Nov 26 2024

	@ Durham Catholic DSB

	Tues Dec 10 2024
	Proposal writing at Fleming College  - tentative

	Wed Dec 11 2024
	Proposal writing at Durham College  - tentative

	Tues Dec 17 2024

	Virtual (if needed)

	Tues Jan 14 2025
	Proposal writing at Fleming College  - tentative

	Wed Jan 15 2025
	Proposal writing at Durham College  - tentative

	Tues Jan 21 2025

	@ Fleming College

	Tues Feb 18 2025

	@ PVNCCDSB

	Tues Mar 25 2025

	@ Durham College

	Tues Apr 22 2025

	@ Durham District SB

	Tues May  20 2025

	@ Loyalist College

	Mon-Tue  June 16-17 2025
	TO BE DETERMINED  



